P
({ @ ISSF WORLD CUP
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
-’/ % BAKU, AZE

ISSF 20 JUN - 29 JUN 2016

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 27 JUN 2016, START TIME 09:15

Records

WR | 594 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO 22 APR 2016 wcC

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 26 JUN 2016, 13:00

Series Sub
1 2 Total

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position

Total [Remarks

13 1751 WESTERHEIM Malin NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

14 1481 FARZADKHAH Dina IRI Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

15 1170 ZHAO Huixin CHN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 1856 KARIMOVA Yulia RUS  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 1324 OLRY Jennifer FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 1857 KHARKOVA Tatiana RUS  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 1185 PEREC Tanja CRO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 1307 BRIZE Laurence FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 1212 MAZUROVA Nikola CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

22 1183 PAVLIC Sandra CRO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

23 1696 ZULKIFLI Muslifah MAS  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

1184

1441

1163

1394

1033

1448

1915

1242

1207

1548

1513

1379

1689

1150

1573

1426

PEJCIC Snjezana

GAUSWAMI Lajja

SHI Mengyao

STRAUB Isabella

PEER Franziska

MOUDGIL Anjum

ANDUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
lvana

AMER Nourhan

BRUNS Adela

KONOMOTO Maki

MEDVINER Polina

GSCHWANDTNER Selina

ABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

DU Bei

MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra

MISKOLCZI Julianna

Version of 24 JUN 2016, 17:56

CRO

IND

CHN

GER

AUT

IND

SRB

EGY

CZE

JPN

ISR

GER

MAS

CHN

KAZ

HUN

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

| mQs

| mas
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

1283

1313

1690

2007

1953

1609

1954

1389

1916

1596

1898

1587

1572

1879

1206

1708

LAINE Katariina

FAYOLLE Marie

MOHD TAIBI Nur Suryani

KALNYSH Natallia

JOHANSSON Lotten

LEE Kyerim

OLOFSSON Linda

ROESKEN Eva

ARSOVIC Andrea

JANG Geumyoung

DVORSAK Ziva

ISMAILOVA Elena

KOROL Yelizaveta

ZYKOVA Yulia

BRAZDOVA Lucie

FIN

FRA

MAS

UKR

SWE

KOR

SWE

GER

SRB

KOR

SLO

KGz

KAZ

RUS

CZE

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya  MGL
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Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Prone
Standing
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |Name Nat Position
1 2 Total

Total [Remarks

57 1278 FRILANDER Pauliina FIN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

58 1114 EWALD Rosane Sibele BRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

59 1147 CHEN Dongaqi CHN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

60 1554 SHIMIZU Ayano JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

61 1228 NIELSEN Stine DEN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

62 1938 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

63 1371 BEER Jolyn GER Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

64 1480 EMAMGHOLI Narjes IRl Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 51; Targets available: 71 (2-6;8-39;41-65;71-79)

Legend 5A18C711
Bib No  Bib Number FP Firing Point MQs Minimum Qualification Score
Nat Nation wC World Cup WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (24.06.2016 17:56:40)

Version of 24 JUN 2016, 17:56 QO0000FSA2706160915.3.STR3X20.0.001.pdf 86F7 14 Page 4 of 4

@ QATAR

BERETTA AIRWAYS d gl ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




